
CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE           

APERITIVO BOARD*                                    21
Manchego, gouda, prosciutto, soppressata,
truffle fries, olives, cornichon, roasted
almonds, membrillo

PROBIOTIC BOARD*                                    21        
Drunken goat, brie, prosciutto, finocchio,
yogurt, cornichon, olives, roasted pistachio,
croissant, membrillo 

FLATBREAD PIZZAS

MARGHERITA 
Crush tomato, fresh mozzarella, garlic paste,
fresh basil, manchego

MUSHROOM 
Garlic paste, grilled shiitake, goat cheese,
balsamic onion, truffle, arugula

CHICKEN CLUB 
Garlic paste, chicken, spinach, provolone,
mozzarella,  bacon, ranch

ITALIAN SAUSAGE 
Garlic paste, roasted pepper, caramelized
onion, ricotta pesto, provolone, mozzarella 

15

18

17

18

SMALL PLATES

HUMMUS DIP  
Paprika, parsley, olive oil, pita 

CRISPY BRUSSELS 
Apple, pickled onion, chili maple, golden raisin

ROASTED EGGPLANT DIP 
Parsley, tahini, dukkah, pita

GRILLED BROCOLINNI 
Green tahini, calabrian chili

BLACK BEAN DIP 
Feta, parsley, olive oil, pita

TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES 
Almond parmesan, parsley, garlic aioli

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER 
Artichoke aioli, parsley, lemon
 
PATATAS BRAVAS 
Garlic aioli, tomato sauce

WHIPPED GOAT CHEESE 
Agave, aleppo, pistachio, pita
 
SHRIMP SKEWERS
Garlic, olive oil, parsley, lemon

PAN-SEARED SALMON*
Lentils, lemon beurre blanc 

CRISPY CALAMARI
Spicy mayo, dill salt, lemon

BRATWURST
Sauerkraut, red pepper, beer mustard
croissant

FLANK STEAK*
Peppercorn sauce, parsley 

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS
Sweet chili, ranch

NOTORIOUS PIG
Gouda mac n cheese, sausage, maple bacon,
panko

THREE WHISTLES SLIDERS*
Brioche, wagyu beef, bacon, cheddar, arugula,
tomato jam, beer mustard

7

10

9

8

7

9

10

8

9

12

14

12

9

14

9

13

15

Please inform your service staff of any dietary restrictions.
*Served raw or undercooked or may be ordered undercooked. The Virginia Department of Health warns

you that raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne
illness. Please notify us of any food allergies.

SALADS
Chicken +6 | Shrimp +7 | Steak +9

GREEK 
Olives, romaine, tomato, cucumber, red onion,
feta, malt vinaigrette

CAESAR 
Romaine, croutons, almond parmesan,
artichoke dressing

13

12

DESSERT

CREPES                                                              9                
Espresso dulce de leche, crunchy pearls
Nutella, strawberry, banana, pistachio

CHEESECAKE                                                     11
Strawberry marmalade

CHOCOLATE CAKE                                           10
Chocolate sauce, crunchy pearls

DINNER MENU
AVAILABLE AFTER 4PM

VEGAN VEGETARIAN



Drinks

BOTTLES & CANS

Peroni
Italian Lager, 5.1% ABV

Heineken
Dutch Lager, 5.0% ABV

Pilsner Urquell
Czech Pilsner, 4.4% ABV

Weihenstephaner Hefeweissbier
German Hefeweizen, 5.4% ABV

Guinness Draught
Irish Stout, 4.2% ABV

Surfside
Vodka, Ice Tea 4.5% ABV

Finnish Long Drink
Gin, Grapefruit,  Juniper Berry 5.5% ABV

Red Bull
Peach, Regular, Sugar Free

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

5

DRAFT BEER, WHATS ON TAP?
Our draft beer lineup changes often with
fresh, local and seasonal picks. Swing by
the bar, chat with your bartender. HAPPY
HOUR WEEKDAYS 4PM - 7PM

WINE

Sparkling · Bianco Frizzante
Prosecco
Veneto, Italy

Sparkling · Casas del Mar
Cava Blanc de Blanc 
Catalonia, Spain

Rosé · Dal Maso
Tai Rosso Rosato
Veneto, Italy

Rosé · Toll Gate Farm 
Cabernet Franc
Virginia, USA

White · Pietrame
Pinot Grigio
Abruzzo, Italy

White · Lucashof
Riesling
Pfalz, Germany

White · Di Lenardo Monovitigno
Chardonnay
Venezia Giulia, Italy

Red · Pietrame 
Monteruleiano
Abruzzo, Italy

Red · Cabries
Pinot Noir
Pays d’Oc IGP, France

Red · Toll Gate Farm
Cabernet Franc
Virginia, USA

10

11/42

10/38

12/44

10/38

12/44

11/42

12/44

13/48

14/52

SANGRIA

Red Sangria 
Cranberry Infused Dark Rum, Red Wine,
Orange, Pineapple, Lemon

White Sangria
Cranberry Infused Dark Rum, White
Wine, Orange, Pineapple, Lemon

SPRITZ

Aperol
Aperol, Prosecco, Orange

Hugo
Elderflower, Prosecco, Mint, Lemon

Limoncello
Limoncello, Prosecco, Lemon

11

12

COCKTAILS

Paloma Provençale
Tequila, Red Bull, Grapefruit, Lime,
Elderflower

Ceniza
Mezcal, Cinnamon, Orange, Lime

Agua De Valencia
Orange, Cava, Gin, Vodka 

Clarendon Lemonade
Bourbon, Nigella Salt, Thyme, Lemon

Alice In Netherlands
Empress Gin, Chamomile, Lemon, Egg
White

Rose Gold Negroni
Gin, Rose Vermouth, Aperol

La Caférita
Tequila, Coffee, Lime, Cocoa Salt

14

14

13

13

14

14

13

MARTINIS

Grey Lady No.3
Gin, Earl Gray, Lemon
 
Espresso
Espresso, Coffee Liquor, Vodka

Hot & Dirty 
Vodka, Cherry Pepper, Olive Brine

13

14

13


