



# THREE WHISTLES

## DINNER MENU AVAILABLE AFTER 4PM

### SMALL PLATES

<b>HUMMUS DIP</b>	7
Paprika, parsley, olive oil, pita	
<b>CRISPY BRUSSELS</b>	10
Apple, pickled onion, chili maple, golden raisin	
<b>ROASTED EGGPLANT DIP</b>	9
Parsley, tahini, dukkah, pita	
<b>GRILLED BROCOLINNI</b>	8
Green tahini, calabrian chili	
<b>BLACK BEAN DIP</b>	7
Feta, parsley, olive oil, pita	
<b>TRUFFLE FRENCH FRIES</b>	9
Almond parmesan, parsley, garlic aioli	
<b>ROASTED CAULIFLOWER</b>	10
Artichoke aioli, parsley, lemon	
<b>PATATAS BRAVAS</b>	8
Garlic aioli, tomato sauce	
<b>WHIPPED GOAT CHEESE</b>	9
Agave, aleppo, pistachio, pita	
<b>SHRIMP SKEWERS</b>	12
Garlic, olive oil, parsley, lemon	
<b>PAN-SEARED SALMON*</b>	14
Lentils, lemon beurre blanc	
<b>CRISPY CALAMARI</b>	12
Spicy mayo, dill salt, lemon	
<b>BRATWURST</b>	9
Sauerkraut, red pepper, beer mustard croissant	
<b>FLANK STEAK*</b>	14
Peppercorn sauce, parsley	
<b>CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS</b>	9
Sweet chili, ranch	
<b>NOTORIOUS PIG</b>	13
Gouda mac n cheese, sausage, maple bacon, panko	
<b>THREE WHISTLES SLIDERS*</b>	15
Brioche, wagyu beef, bacon, cheddar, arugula, tomato jam, beer mustard	

### CHARCUTERIE & CHEESE

<b>APERITIVO BOARD*</b>	21
Manchego, gouda, prosciutto, soppressata, truffle fries, olives, cornichon, roasted almonds, membrillo	
<b>PROBIOTIC BOARD*</b>	21
Drunken goat, brie, prosciutto, finocchio, yogurt, cornichon, olives, roasted pistachio, croissant, membrillo	

### SALADS

Chicken +6   Shrimp +7   Steak +9	
<b>GREEK</b>	13
Olives, romaine, tomato, cucumber, red onion, feta, malt vinaigrette	
<b>CAESAR</b>	12
Romaine, croutons, almond parmesan, artichoke dressing	

### FLATBREAD PIZZAS

<b>MARGHERITA</b>	15
Crush tomato, fresh mozzarella, garlic paste, fresh basil, manchego	
<b>MUSHROOM</b>	18
Garlic paste, grilled shiitake, goat cheese, balsamic onion, truffle, arugula	
<b>CHICKEN CLUB</b>	17
Garlic paste, chicken, spinach, provolone, mozzarella, bacon, ranch	
<b>ITALIAN SAUSAGE</b>	18
Garlic paste, roasted pepper, caramelized onion, ricotta pesto, provolone, mozzarella	

### DESSERT

<b>CREPES</b>	9
Espresso dulce de leche, crunchy pearls Nutella, strawberry, banana, pistachio	
<b>CHEESECAKE</b>	11
Strawberry marmalade	
<b>CHOCOLATE CAKE</b>	10
Chocolate sauce, crunchy pearls	



VEGAN



VEGETARIAN

Please inform your service staff of any dietary restrictions.

\*Served raw or undercooked or may be ordered undercooked. The Virginia Department of Health warns you that raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please notify us of any food allergies.

# Drinks

## WINE

<b>Sparkling · Bianco Frizzante</b> Prosecco Veneto, Italy	10
<b>Sparkling · Casas del Mar</b> Cava Blanc de Blanc Catalonia, Spain	11/42
<b>Rosé · Dal Maso</b> Tai Rosso Rosato Veneto, Italy	10/38
<b>Rosé · Toll Gate Farm</b> Cabernet Franc Virginia, USA	12/44
<b>White · Pietrame</b> Pinot Grigio Abruzzo, Italy	10/38
<b>White · Lucashof</b> Riesling Pfalz, Germany	12/44
<b>White · Di Lenardo Monovitigno</b> Chardonnay Venezia Giulia, Italy	11/42
<b>Red · Pietrame</b> Monteruleiano Abruzzo, Italy	12/44
<b>Red · Cabries</b> Pinot Noir Pays d'Oc IGP, France	13/48
<b>Red · Toll Gate Farm</b> Cabernet Franc Virginia, USA	14/52

## SANGRIA

<b>Red Sangria</b> Cranberry Infused Dark Rum, Red Wine, Orange, Pineapple, Lemon	11
<b>White Sangria</b> Cranberry Infused Dark Rum, White Wine, Orange, Pineapple, Lemon	

## SPRITZ

<b>Aperol</b> Aperol, Prosecco, Orange	12
<b>Hugo</b> Elderflower, Prosecco, Mint, Lemon	
<b>Limoncello</b> Limoncello, Prosecco, Lemon	

## COCKTAILS

<b>Paloma Provençale</b> Tequila, Red Bull, Grapefruit, Lime, Elderflower	14
<b>Ceniza</b> Mezcal, Cinnamon, Orange, Lime	14
<b>Agua De Valencia</b> Orange, Cava, Gin, Vodka	13
<b>Clarendon Lemonade</b> Bourbon, Nigella Salt, Thyme, Lemon	13
<b>Alice In Netherlands</b> Empress Gin, Chamomile, Lemon, Egg White	14
<b>Rose Gold Negroni</b> Gin, Rose Vermouth, Aperol	14
<b>La Caférita</b> Tequila, Coffee, Lime, Cocoa Salt	13

## MARTINIS

<b>Grey Lady No.3</b> Gin, Earl Gray, Lemon	13
<b>Espresso</b> Espresso, Coffee Liquor, Vodka	14
<b>Hot &amp; Dirty</b> Vodka, Cherry Pepper, Olive Brine	13

## BOTTLES & CANS

<b>Peroni</b> Italian Lager, 5.1% ABV	8
<b>Heineken</b> Dutch Lager, 5.0% ABV	8
<b>Pilsner Urquell</b> Czech Pilsner, 4.4% ABV	8
<b>Weihenstephaner Hefeweissbier</b> German Hefeweizen, 5.4% ABV	8
<b>Guinness Draught</b> Irish Stout, 4.2% ABV	8
<b>Surfside</b> Vodka, Ice Tea 4.5% ABV	8
<b>Finnish Long Drink</b> Gin, Grapefruit, Juniper Berry 5.5% ABV	8
<b>Red Bull</b> Peach, Regular, Sugar Free	5

## DRAFT BEER, WHATS ON TAP?

Our draft beer lineup changes often with fresh, local and seasonal picks. Swing by the bar, chat with your bartender. **HAPPY HOUR WEEKDAYS 4PM - 7PM**